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STAPH 

 

 
 
Teacher in Residence (TIR) Program 
Kalynn Mitchell  
Ducky and Kira Adams  

Name Position E-mail Phone 
Brian Kinghorn Executive Director (some pub info) director@nyscamp.org  517-974-4996 
Kristen Fitzgerald Assistant Director - Operations fitzg200@gmail.com 502-263-9135 
Josh  Stevens Assistant Director - Programming josh.stevens@nysf.com 304-205-9724 x95 
Olivia Gotte  Operations Assistant gotte.olivia@gmail.com  (337) 247-5057 
Allison Rabe  Program Assistant allisonmrabe@gmail.com  701-340-8154 
Suzi Gordon Food Service Coordinator souschefsuzi@hotmail.com  304-621-3971 
Jennifer Arnold Camp Nurse jenn_rn@hotmail.com 540-997-5709 
DR Ahrens Office Manager delaneyahrens94@gmail.com 352-585-5191 
Sandra Larson Camp Store Manager / Office Assistant sandrajlarson7@gmail.com  701-399-6203 
Jacob Feuerstein Digital Media Coordinator (inc pub info) jacobfeuerstein@gmail.com  203-343-1500 
Brian Thornber Audio/Visual Technician / Videographer  brianthornber1@gmail.com 401-871-9378 
Jack Greene  Photographer / Videographer jcgree16@stlawu.edu  802-698-3976 
Michael Stark (rec. asst) Unit Leader–Male  michaelgalenstark@yahoo.com  414-380-1482 
JC Begley Unit Leader–Male jbegley@tulane.edu  225-301-7596 
Samantha Harper-D  
may not be available 
Chloe Ibsen (alternate) 

Unit Leader–Female samanthaharpere@gmail.com 605-465-6402 

Sherry Gao Unit Leader–Female sherrygao@college.harvard.edu 501-804-4186 
Molly Blackwood Arts Coordinator Moblackwood@mix.wvu.edu 304-932-6131 
Mary Pyrdol  Applied Arts Assistant marypyrdol27@gmail.com  508-846-4393 
Joseph Tibbs Performing Arts Assistant josephltibbs@gmail.com  641-640-8760 
Dr. Katie Inderbitzen Physical Science Coordinator vinylgrrl@hotmail.com  805-680-1964 
Gavin Caupp Natural Science Coordinator glcaupp@gmail.com 301-689-5975 
(Sam Harper) Math Co-Coordinator   
(Sherry Gao) Math Co-Coordinator   
Kim Phillip Computer Science Coordinator kimphillip@nyu.edu 414-460-6128 
Sidney Taylor  Recreation Coordinator sidneyt9999@gmail.com  650-404-7267 
(Michael Stark) Recreation Assistant   
Amelia Franklin Outdoor Coordinator franklia@simmons.edu  207-350-5387 
Antonia Block Outdoor Assistant antonia.block@mines.sdsmt.edu  605-467-6633 
Alex Arment-1-D 
tentative Climbing Coordinator Aarment12677@gmail.com  405-585-7583 

Bram Lovelace-1-ND Climbing Assistant bram@wayfarer.org  919-949-8749 
Tate Greene-1-D Caving Coordinator jtgr243@g.uky.edu 606-339-6109 
Madelene Blackwood Caving Assistant madelene.blackwood@gmail.com 304-993-7224 
Kristian Gubsch-2-D 
tentative Mountain Biking Co-Coordinator gubschk@gmail.com  253-778-3896 

Thara Nallamothu Mountain Biking Coordinator tnallamothu@uchicago.edu  217-331-8564 


